2.16
HC6035/2
HC6035/4
Quartz SMD, Ceramic
Features:
- SMD ceramic enclosures
- High reliability seam welded seal
- Frequency up to 125 MHz

        HC6035/2 HC6035/4
Dimensions in mm
Order key
Q - 20.000000M - HC6035/4 - F - 50 - 50 - D - 20 - TR
Part Frequency Package Mode of Frequency Temperature Temperature Load Option
oscillation tolerance tolerance range capacitance
Q=Quartz M=MHz HC6035/2 F=fund. ±ppm ±ppm A=     0°C ~  +70°C pF TR=Tape and reel
HC6035/4 3=3.OT (25°C) (Temp. range) B= -10°C ~  +60°C SR=series X=Special options
C= -10°C ~  +70°C
/2 = 2 pads D= -20°C ~  +70°C
/4 = 4 pads E= -40°C ~  +85°C
F= -40°C ~ +105°C
G= -40°C ~ +125°C
H= -20°C ~  +80°C
I  = -10°C ~  +50°C